2013 Ohio Valley Conference Outdoor Track & Field Championship

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS*

Thursday, May 2, 2013

2:00 p.m.

2:00 — 4:30 p.m.
4:30 — 6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Track Opens for Practice

Practice — Hammer Throw & Discus

Practice — Javelin

Coaches Meeting — O'Brien Stadium Team Meeting Room

Track Closes

Friday, May 3. 2013

10:00 - 11:00 a.m.

Running Events:

2:30 p.m.
2:55 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:05 p.m.
5:20 p.m.
5:35 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Field Events:

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:45 p.m.

Implement Weigh-in — SW corner of the track

3,000 meter Steeplechase
3,000 meter Steeplechase
100 meter Hurdles

110 meter Hurdles

400 meter

400 meter

100 meter

100 meter

800 meter

800 meter

400 meter Hurdles

400 meter Hurdles

200 meter

200 meter

10,000 meter

10,000 meter

Discus
Pole Vault
High Jump
Long Jump
Discus
Pole Vault
Javelin
Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women

Finals

Finals

Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Finals

Finals

Pre/Finals
Finals
Finals
Pre/Finals
Pre/Finals
Finals
Pre/Finals
Pre/Finals
Finals
Pre/Finals

*All Times Central

17



Saturday. May 4, 2013

8:30 - 9:30 a.m.

9:55 p.m.

Running Events: (all events are Finals)

1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
1:55 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:25 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:35 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:05 p.m.

Field Events:

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

Implement Weigh-in — SW corner of the track

Opening Ceremony / National Anthem

4 x 100 meter Relay
4 x 100 meter Relay
1,500 meter

1,500 meter

110 meter Hurdles
100 meter Hurdles
400 meter

400 meter

100 meter

100 meter

800 meter

800 meter

400 meter Hurdles
400 meter Hurdles
200 meter

200 meter

5,000 meter

5,000 meter

4 x 400 meter Relay
4 x 400 meter Relay

Hammer
Triple Jump
Hammer
Shot Put
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Awards Ceremony

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men

Pre/Finals
Pre/Finals
Pre/Finals
Pre/Finals
Pre/Finals
Pre/Finals

*All Times Central
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