2013 Ohio Valley Conference Outdoor Track & Field Championship

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS*

Thursday, May 2, 2013

Track Opens for Practice

Practice – Hammer Throw & Discus

Practice – Javelin

Coaches Meeting – O'Brien Stadium Team Meeting Room

2:00 p.m. 2:00 – 4:30 p.m. 4:30 – 6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Track Closes

Friday, May 3, 2013

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Implement Weigh-in – SW corner of the track

Running Events:

2:30 p.m. 2:55 p.m. 3:15 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 3:40 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:15 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 4:45 p.m. 5:05 p.m. 5:20 p.m. 5:35 p.m. 5:45 p.m.	3,000 meter Steeplechase 3,000 meter Steeplechase 100 meter Hurdles 110 meter Hurdles 400 meter 400 meter 100 meter 100 meter 800 meter 800 meter 400 meter 400 meter Hurdles 400 meter Hurdles	Women Men	Finals Finals Prelims
6:20 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	10,000 meter 10,000 meter	Women Men	Finals Finals

Field Events:

12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 4:00 p.m.	Discus Pole Vault High Jump Long Jump Discus Pole Vault Javelin	Men Women Women Men Women Men Men	Pre/Finals Finals Pre/Finals Pre/Finals Finals Pre/Finals
•	Javelin	Men	Pre/Finals
	Long Jump	Women	Pre/Finals
4:00 p.m.	High Jump	Men	Finals Pre/Finals
5:45 p.m.	Javelin	Women	

^{*}All Times Central

Saturday, May 4, 2013

8:30 - 9:30 a.m. Implement Weigh-in – SW corner of the track 9:55 p.m. Opening Ceremony / National Anthem

Running Events: (all events are Finals)

1:00 p.m.	4 x 100 meter Relay	Women
1:05 p.m.	4 x 100 meter Relay	Men
1:15 p.m.	1,500 meter	Women
1:20 p.m.	1,500 meter	Men
1:35 p.m.	110 meter Hurdles	Women
1:45 p.m.	100 meter Hurdles	Men
1:55 p.m.	400 meter	Women
2:00 p.m.	400 meter	Men
2:10 p.m.	100 meter	Women
2:15 p.m.	100 meter	Men
2:25 p.m.	800 meter	Women
2:30 p.m.	800 meter	Men
2:40 p.m.	400 meter Hurdles	Women
2:50 p.m.	400 meter Hurdles	Men
3:00 p.m.	200 meter	Women
3:05 p.m.	200 meter	Men
3:15 p.m.	5,000 meter	Women
3:35 p.m.	5,000 meter	Men
4:00 p.m.	4 x 400 meter Relay	Women
4:05 p.m.	4 x 400 meter Relay	Men

Field Events:

10:00 a.m.	Hammer	Women	Pre/Finals
11:00 a.m.	Triple Jump	Women	Pre/Finals
12:00 a.m.	Hammer	Men	Pre/Finals
12:30 p.m.	Shot Put	Women	Pre/Finals
1:00 p.m.	Triple Jump	Men	Pre/Finals
2:30 p.m.	Shot Put	Men	Pre/Finals

4:45 p.m. Awards Ceremony

^{*}All Times Central